
Stop # Stop Details Time

This route begins at the BUS GARAGE 7:00

1A WEDNESDAYS ONLY - JMHS Main Entrance 8:05

1 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY - Pick up Sherrard Middle 7:10

Go up Glen Dale Heights/Route 86

2
SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - Unload - meet Bus #87-22 and Bus #37-24 and 

give students and get high school students, and an aide
7:25

3 Top of Boggs Run 7:26

4 Go to Benwood Hill 7:27

5 Williamsburg Farms and Sunset Lane 7:28

6 Hickory Lane (CROSS) 7:30

Pull off road and left traffic pass if possible

7 3198 Glen Dale Heights Road (on the right) 7:32

8 2962 Glen Dale Heights Road (on the right) 7:33

9 2819 Glen Dale Heights Road - on the left (CROSS) 7:34

10 62 Moss Lane - On right 7:35

11 1951 Glen Dale Heights Road - first house on left past Markey Lane (CROSS) 7:38

12 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 7:45

13 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - this is where the aide exits 7:50

Return to BUS GARAGE              8:00

Bus # 55-14 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver - Jim Higginson                      Aide:  Alexis Truex 

Revised 9.20.2024                   *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

This route begins at the BUS GARAGE 2:50

1 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY 3:00

Go up Glen Dale Heights/Route 86

2 62 Moss Lane (on left) (CROSS) 3:13

3 2819 Glen Dale Heights Road - on the right 3:13

4
SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - meet Bus #87-22 in the parking lot after picking 

up students and get students from them
3:20

Go down Glen Dale Heights/Route 86

5 GLEN DALE ELEMENTARY (CROSS SOME) 3:40

6 Go to JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - Drop off 3:45

BUS GARAGE 3:50

Bus # 55-14 - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Jim Higginson                   Location - Glen Dale/Sherrard

Revised 9.20.2024                   *denotes seldom rides


